RE	$___$
SEP 1 3 2004	Attorney Docket <u>U 011270</u>
102839011	shed original documents or copy thereof
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party (ies):
Johnson Medical Development Pte Ltd. Kwong Min Road Singapore, Singapore 628707 Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? □ Yes ☒ No	Name: Johnson Medical Development Pte Ltd. Address: 199 Middle Road, # 12-07 Fortune Centre, Singapore 188979
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment	Additional name(s) & addresses(es) attached? □ Yes ☑ No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s) Being filed together with a ne	ew application. Image: Record of the content of
Patent Application No.(s): Additional numbers attached?	1
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents invol
Name: William R. Evans Address: Ladas & Parry LLP 26 West 61 st Street New York, N.Y. 10023 (fax) (212) 246-8959 /2004 DBYRNE 00000027 6089518	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) 1 @ \$40.00 each Check Enclosed Authorized to be charged in whole or in part to 8. Deposit account number: 12-0425
DO NOT USE THIS S	SPACE
9. Signature: William R. Evans Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including coversheet, attachments, and documents:	September 9, 2004 Date

REEL: 015778 FRAME: 0485

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

PATENT REEL: 015778 FRAME: 0486

RECORDED: 09/13/2004